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St. Joseph’s College for Women

27" July 2020
SECOND MERIT LIST OF PRE-MEDICAL 2020
S. No. App # Student's Name Father's Name

1 App-71 Huda Ahmed Shahid Ahmed

2 App-83 Yusra Batool Wagar Hussain

3 App-85 Laiba Rashid Muhammad Rashid

4 App-87 Alina Qureshi Ali Yusuf Qureshi

5 App-91 Diya Audrey Rose Babar Kamal

6 App-98  Fareeha Karim Emad Ul Karim

7 App-101  Sohaaman Aman Suleman

8 App-104  Arwa Mansoor

9 App-111  Laiba Arif Muhammad Arif Kamal Shamsi
10 App-112  Marium Mohsin Ali Syed Mohsin Ali

11 App-120  Yusra Junaid Muhammad Junaid

12 App-121  Afifa Fatima Saleem Uddin

13 App-123  Mariam Maroof Maroof Ahmed Jafferi
14 App-138  Eashal Khan Asad Noman Khan

15 App-140  Umaima Hanif Muhammad Hanif

16 App-142  Zunaira Ali Ali Muhammad Khatri
17 App-155  Anum Jawad Jawwad Hussain

18 App-162  Sareena Samson Yaqoob

19 App-164  Malaika Hasan Hasan Mehmood
20 App-165  Hafsa Haseen Abdul Rahim
71 App-166  Valeska Johnson Kamil Johnson
22 App-167  Diya Arjan Das
23 App-168  Wareesha Faisal Faisal Salim
24 App-175  Haya Tanveer Ahmed Tanveer Ahmed
25 App-176  Huda Shujjat Shujjat
26 App-181  Zoha Waseem Waseen Ul Haq Mirza
27 App-188  Asbah Jalaluddin Jalaluddin
28 App-194  Aqdas Aijaz
29 App-195  Ayesha Imran Imran

App-205  Tooba Fazal Fazal Mehmood
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, y st. Joseph’s College for Women

SECOND MERIT LIST OF PRE-MEDICAL 2020

App #
App-208
App-210
App-213
App-237
App-240
App-246
App-256
App-268
App-286
App-295
App-307
App-308
App-310
App-312
App-343
App-345
App-349
App-365
App-369
App-380
App-383
App-389
App-392
App-397
App-404
App-414
App-424
App-436
App-441
App-444
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Student's Name
Areeba Bhutto
Aiman
Sunaina Ashok Lohano
Zainab Akhlaq
Rohama Qamar
Eman Fatima
Areeba
Umaima Asif
Maryam Khan
Washmah Aamir
Chanel Aslam
Zavareena Dsouza
Eman Arif
Aroma Sheikh
Maryum Aijaz
Fatima Imtiaz
Hadiyah Arif
Fiza Ahmed Solangi
Emma Harrison Din
Nimra Asif
Laiba Khan
Daya Piyari
Ayesha Tauseef
Umm-E-Sahar
Aiman Waseem
Zeenish Ali Wasti
Mousfira Rashid
Eraj Aamir
Syeda Arooma Atir Rizvi

Mennam Fatima Ghanchi

Father's Name
Sanaullah Bhutto
Muhammad Ajmal
Ashok Kumar
Muhammad Akhlaq Zafar
Qamar Joseph
Nasir
Atif Mauhammad Baig
Muhammad Asif Qadri
M.Ghufran Khan Chishti
Aamir Latif
Aslam Abdullah
Dominic Savio Dsouza
Arif Qureishy
Muhammad Akbar Sheikh
Aijaz Rahim
Imtiaz Alam Khan
Syed Arif Ali
Magbool Ahmed Solangi
Harrison Zafar
Muhammad Asif
Shehper Ahmed Khan
Ratan Kumar
Mohammad Tauseef
Misbah Ul Haq (Late)
Muhammad Waseem Raja
Syed Ali Akhtar Wasti
Muhammad Rashid
Aamir Ahmed Qureshi
Syed Atir Zaheer Rizvi
Ghulam Mustafa Ghanch
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Joseph’s College for Women

SECOND MERIT LIST OF PRE-MEDICAL 2020

App #
App-463
App-464
App-466
App-475
App-482
App-500
App-501
App-502
App-503
App-516
App-533
App-544
App-545
App-566
App-567
App-571
App-579
App-587
App-593
App-596
App-599
App-612
App-616
App-620
App-621
App-622
App-652
App-660
App-673
App-674
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Student's Name

Aamnah Ahmed

Natasha Devanand

Novera Shakeel
Ashna Khan
Urooba Zia
Maha Khan
Musfira Rashid
Jiya Kumari
Misha Shahid
Emaan Khan
Hiba Maryam
Diya Bhagnani
Aleena Riasat
Araf Abid
Sumayya Asif
Areeba Khan
Hareem Jaffar
Areeba Naveed
Ifrah Munawar
Eman Asim
Haniya Khan
Yusera Khalid
Shahzil Haider
Aamna Zahid
Javeia

Areeba Mustafa
Muskan Patel
Mahnoor Rehan
Tanisha

Mehak Shahid

Father's Name
Syed Uzair Ahmed
Devanand
Shakeel Ahmed Siddiqui
Fahad Khan
Zia-Uddin-Siddiqui
Mustageem Ahmed Khan
Muhammad Rashid
Kishan Lal
Syed Shahid Ali
Muhammad Usman Khan
Muhammad Asif
Kailash Bhagnani
Muhammad Riasat
Muhammad Abid Qureshi
Muhammad Asif Khan
Masroor Ahmed Khan Zai
Jaffar Aziz
Naveed Ahmed
Dr Munawar
Syed Asim Hafeez Bukhari
Mehboob Ali Khan
Khalid Saeed
Hashim Raza
Fida Hussain Zahid
M. Rustam Sheikh
Mustafa Ghulam Nabi
Santosh
Muhammad Rehan
Dhanraj
Shahid Masih
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SECOND MERIT LIST OF PRE-MEDICAL 2020

App #
App-676
App-677
App-682
App-684
App-685
App-695
App-700
App-702
App-703
App-705
App-706
App-708
App-720
App-721
App-722
App-723
App-724
App-729
App-734
App-740
App-746
App-752
App-753
App-759
App-760
App-761
App-764
App-765
App-766
App-769
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Student's Name
Amen Clarice
Tooba Sharif
Anmol Mukti
Aliza Anthony John
Falak Aslam
Hiba Imtiaz
Vania Faheem
Anusha
Ajwa
Shahzadi Alishba
Sidra Mumtaz
Maida Furgan
Umme Aiman
Wahiba Hussaini
Maham Shahzad
Kinz Ul Eman
Ganitha Kiran Sonawaria
Rameesha Siddiqui
Kainat Anwar
Laiba Salahuddin
Aastha Harish
Farah
Bisma Ahmed
Amatullah Hassnain
Mah Rang Hameed
Amna Nasir
Khansa Mustafa
Mustabshira
Samra Mazhar Ali
Umm-E-Abeeha

Father's Name
Inderyas Alban
Sharif Ur Rehman
Naresh Kumar
Anthony John
M.Aslam Yousuf
Imtiaz
Faheem Iqbal
Rahim
Saleem
Abdul Sattar
M.Mumtaz
Muhammad Furgan Khan
Jawed Sibghatullah Mahar
Jawed Hussain

Asif Shahzad

Business Man (Import And Eixport)

Kiran Harish Sonawaria
Arif Saeed

Muhammad Anwar
Shakeel Ahmed

Harish Kumar

Abdul Jabbar

Afaq Ahmed Siddique
Hassnain Mandviwala
Abdul Hameed

Abdul Nasir

Mustafa Hameed
Mahmood Abdul Hameed
Syed Mazhar Ali
Kashif Mohsin
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St. Joseph’s College for Women

27" July 2020
SECOND MERIT LIST OF PRE-MEDICAL 2020
S No App # Student's Name Father's Name
121 App-771  Ayesha Siraj Siraj Umer
122 App-772  Laiba Muhammad Igbal
123 App-773  Safa Al Afaq Al
124 App-774  Laiqa Shahid
125 App-781  Hadiqua Ali Kashif Ai
126 App-782  Sameen Kulsoom Kazi Munir Uddin
127 App-786  Houriya Kashif Syed Kashif Hussain
128 App-789  Wajeeha Ghazi Abdullah Wali Muhammad Ghazi
129 App-794  Rehab Seemab Arain Muhammad Riaz
130 App-798  Hamna Nazeer Nazeer Ahmed
131 App-810  Inshrah Aziz Ullah
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St. Joseph’s College for Women

SECOND MERIT LIST OF PRE-ENGINEERING 2020

S No App #
1 App-113
2 App-139
3 App-174
4 App-184
5 App-212
6 App-234
7 App-244
8 App-294
9 App-326
10 App-333
11 App-342
12 App-356
13 App-407
14 App-412
15 App-435
16 App-470
17 App-511
18 App-525
19 App-615
20 App-623
21 App-672
22 App-678
23 App-749
24 App-762
25 App-778
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Student's Name

Kanzah Zeeshan
Sanaa

Laina

Filza Salman
Syeda Marium Ali
Eshal Bhatti
Zahra

Arham Khalid

Eraj Tanweer -

Anzeela Amir Memon

Aliba Haider
Dua Shariq

Amna Saeed
Samar Faisal

Ruba Khan
Hamdia Nouman
Jumainah Khan
Fizzah Asim Zakir
Alina Asif Lakhani
Wasiya Amir
Saher Yousuf
Malieka Kalim
Sidra Qadri
Tayyaba Rizwan

Sumaiya Faisal

Father's Name
Zeeshan Jawaid
Muhammad Umar Farooqui
Vijay Kumar
Muhammad Salman Ali Jamil
Syed Aamir Ali Anwar
Ali Imran Bhatti
Murtaza
Khalid Ali
Muhammad Tanweer Alam
Amir Ali Memon
Syed Mumtaz Haider
Syed Muhammad Misbah Uddoja Shariq

Saeed Ahmed Qureshi
Muhammad Faisal

Asif Mahmood Khan

Nouman Khalil

Muhammad Nazim Khan
Muhammad Asim Zakir
Mohammad Asif Haroon Lakhani
Amir Naseer

Yousuf

Mohammad Kalim Ahmed Khan
Muhammad Arif Haroon
Rizwan Siddiqui

Muhammad Faisal
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St. Joseph’s College for Women
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27 July 2020
SECOND MERIT LIST OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 2020
S. No. App # Student's Name Father's Name
1 App-74  Zoha Irfan Irfan Ul Hasan
2 App-108  Nicole Pearl Rosie Dsouza Mathew Dsouza
3 App-189  Dania Karrar Farhat Hussain
4 App-373  Bishrah Bashir Bashir Ahmed
5 App-401  Abiha Balouch Aijaz Hussain Balouch
6 App-406  Komal Khan Jalees Jamil
7 App-417  Manahil Kashif
8 App-422  Bahishteh Kaleem Kaleem Abid Kazmi
9 App-447  Ayesha Sohail Sohail
10 App-477  Wania Shafiq Shafiq Ur Rehman
11 App-490  Elsa Rizwan Rizwan.M.Ilyas
12 App-506  Nehaa Fatima Ali Abbas
13 App-536  Maha Baloch Nazakat Ali
14 App-542  Alishba Inayat Inayat Brohi
15 App-592  Mehwish Sohail Sohail
16 App-609  Michelle Johnson Johnson Bhoora Mall
17 App-650  Rafia Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf
18 App-688  Aamna Fahim Fahim [slam Agha
19 App-692  Ayesha Ahmed Muneer Ahmed
20 App-699  Shahera M.Javed
21 App-719  Labika Khan Muhammad Khan Dhario
22 App-757  Eisha Arshad Arshad Hussain
23 App-770  Eisha Saleem Abdul Saleem
24 App-785  Faiza Afzaal Afzaal Hassan
25 App-815  Moumal Hasnain Hasnain Farooq
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St. Joseph’s College for Women

SECOND MERIT LIST OF COMMERCE 2020

27% July 2020
S No App #

1 App-79
2 App-88
3 App-153
4 App-161
5 App-225
6 App-230
7 App-233
8 App-252
9 App-260
10 App-265
11 App-267
12 App-272
13 App-274
14 App-276
15 App-279
16 App-292
17 App-309
18 App-318
19 App-461
20 App-499
21 App-513
22 App-524
23 App-529
24 App-532
25 App-563
26 App-572
27 App-576
28 App-636
29 App-691
30 App-750
31 App-755
32 App-768
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Student's Name

Mehak

Angelina Yousuf
Mahrukh Siddiqui
Elaaf

Laiba Hussain
Elza Christine
Shaheena

Sakina Mustafa
Ayesha Atif
Marium Fatima
Rumaisah Mehmood
Keona Fernandes
Maheen Fatima
Ameema Khan
Ayesha Uzair
Ansharah Bano
Anosha Imran
Yumna Adnan Qureshi
Haniya Shamshad
Asiya Altaf Hussain
Haniya Shamshad
Naveera Zahid

Ilsa Eeman
Maryam Shahid
Farwa Manjhi
Ayesha Raza
Shifa Yaqoob
Anmol Devi
Mehwish

Arwa

Mariam Hunaid
Zoha Khalid Malik

Father's Name
Muhammad Feroz
Yousuf George
Faisal Siddiqui
Mohammad Yousuf
Mohammad Hussain
Christopher Aziz
Shahid
Mustafa Igbal Hussain
Atif Kamal
Muhammad Pervez Ahmed
Mehmood Latif
Stephen Fernandes
Muhammad Pervez Ahmed
Muhammad Imran Ullah Khan
Uzair Qadri
Muhammad Qudrat Ullah Khan
M.Imran Khan
Adnan Qureshi
Raja Shamshad Ahmed
Altaf Hussain
Raja Shamshad Ahmed
Muhammad Zahid Kamal
Iftikhar Alam Khan
Shahid Ahmed
Muhammad Manjhi
Raza-Ur-Rehman
Yaqoob Ahmed
Lekhu Mal
Shakeel
Murtaza
Hunaid Igbal
Khalid Malik



5 St. Joseph’s College for Women

SECOND MERIT LIST OF HUMANITIES 2020

27% July 2020
SNo App#
1 App-95
2 App-249
3 App-300
4 App-311
5 App-388
6 App-635
7 App-653
8 App-654
9 App-657
10 App-793
11 App-800
12 App-805
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Stud.ent's Name
Mashaal Sajid
Aliza Ashraf
Alishba Ali
Khadija Shakeel
Sakina Murtaza
Laiba Khalid
Areeba
Bibi Kainat Zehra
Aiman Asif
Anusha Baig
Aimen Abdul Wahid
Michal Maha Fernandes

Father's Name
Sajid Mugqtadir
M Ashraf
Muhammad Ali
Shakeel
Murtaza Ali
Syed Khalid Rehman
Muhammad Sabir
Zeeshan Hyder Shah
Asif Qadri
Azim Baig
Abdul Wahid

Faisal Humayun



27™ July 2020

St. Joseph’s College for Women

Second Merit List

Waiting List

Note: Students in waiting List will be contacted by Office shortly

Pre-Medical 2020

S. No. | App. No. Applicant's Name Father's Name
1 APP-275 Simal Murad Murad
9. APP-384 Mukaramakhan Amjad khan
3. APP-518 Ridaa Lakhanii Muhammad Junaid
4 APP-670 Mahnoor Fatima Choudhry Muhammad Kamran
5 APP-711 Joyce Meyer Javaid Javaid Chanan
6 APP-715 Alishba Ashfaq
Pre-Engineering 2020
S. No. | App. No. Applicant's Name Father's Name
1. | APP-337 Syeda Ilsa Rizvi Syed Hasnain Ahmed Rizvi
Computer Science 2020
S. No. | App. No. Applicant's Name Father's Name
T APP-784 Alina Imtiaz Imtiaz Ali
Commerce 2020
S.No. | App. No. Applicant's Name Father's Name
il APP-419 Aliza Aftab Sheikh Sheikh Adnan Aftab
74, APP-426 Johrat Us Sharaf Moiz
3. APP-472 Mercy Venessa William Benjamin William
4. APP-489 | Alizeh Jennifer Fernandez Francis Fernandez
5. APP-696 Unzila Maryam Malik Muhammad Saifullah
6. APP-697 Arsh Nazar Muhammad Nazar
7. APP-739 Komal Khan Qasim Khan
8. APP-742 Seemal Khattak Anwar Kamal
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